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Waihi Goif Club

Friday, 15 December, 2023 - Competitions

Course: Waihi

TIME

PLAYER 1

Waihi

Tournament Draw - Report

PLAYER 2

PLAYER 3

ROUND 1 - FRIDAY, 15 DECEMBER, 2023 | DRAW FIELD | 1ST TEE

9:00AM

9:07AM

9:14AM

9:21AM

9:28AM

9:35AM

9:42AM
9:49AM
9:56AM
10:03AM

Ireland, Bev

Hetherington, Annette

Hale, Liz

Hermannsdorfer,
Anke

Colman, Judi
MacKenzie, Chris

Croker, Kaylene
Irwin, Joan
Diggelmann, Karen

Rosevear, Desley

Lockwood, Diane
Brown, Jennie
Wright, Raewyn
Baynes, Helen

Stephens, Louise

Matutinovich,
Wendy

Lindsey, Korrina
Buckeridge, Kay
Jowsey, Megan

Tomsett, Sarah

Johnson, Isabell

Whitehead*,
Brenda

Nairn, Gayle
Rowe, Colleen
Green, Helen
Agnew, Jill

Grindlay, Sally
Patrick, Wendy
Ashworth, Barbara

Astwood, Rebecca

ROUND 1 - FRIDAY, 15 DECEMBER, 2023 | DRAW FIELD | 12TH TEE

9:00AM
9:07AM
9:14AM
9:21AM
9:28AM
9:35AM
9:42AM
9:49AM

9:56AM

Douglas, Dianne

@ Gerbich, Niria

Milicich, Martine
Watters, Heather
Tubman, Jenny
Robinson, Jan
Morrison, Jill

Marshall, Kay

Berg, Tina

Selwyn, Christine

@ Crawford, Ann

Dunning, Shoneen
White, Heather
Lee, Karen
Lithgow, Shelley
Donald, Denise

Gunning, Adele

O'Dwyer, Jenny
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Hay, Pat

Boot, Diane
Sherson, Sally
McConnon, Denise
Wilson, Jill
Porteous, Annie
Marshall, Dawn

Marshall, Laraine

Kirby, Robyn

PLAYER 4

Dean, Cyndy
Seager, Liz
Manning, Jennifer
Verryt, Donna
Tumai, Donna

Lyall, Kathy
Bones, Carol
Browne, Jane

Miller, Christine

Yoo, Rachel
Connolly, Edna
McGregor, Leanne
Chantry, Mary
Kingham, Marian
Chapple, Chris

Gallaugher,
Jennifer
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