

Tournament Draw - Report

Friday, 15 December, 2023 - Competitions

Course: Waihi

TIME	PLAYER 1	PLAYER 2	PLAYER 3	PLAYER 4		
ROUND 1 - FRIDAY, 15 DECEMBER, 2023 DRAW FIELD 1ST TEE						
9:00AM	Ireland, Bev	Lockwood, Diane	Johnson, Isabell			
9:07AM	Hetherington, Annette	Brown, Jennie	Whitehead*, Brenda	Dean, Cyndy		
9:14AM	Hale, Liz	Wright, Raewyn	Nairn, Gayle	Seager, Liz		
9:21AM	Hermannsdorfer, Anke	Baynes, Helen	Rowe, Colleen	Manning, Jennifer		
9:28AM	Colman, Judi	Stephens, Louise	Green, Helen	Verryt, Donna		
9:35AM	MacKenzie, Chris	Matutinovich, Wendy	Agnew, Jill	Tumai, Donna		
9:42AM	Croker, Kaylene	Lindsey, Korrina	Grindlay, Sally	Lyall, Kathy		
9:49AM	Irwin, Joan	Buckeridge, Kay	Patrick, Wendy	Bones, Carol		
9:56AM	Diggelmann, Karen	Jowsey, Megan	Ashworth, Barbara	Browne, Jane		
10:03AM	Rosevear, Desley	Tomsett, Sarah	Astwood, Rebecca	Miller, Christine		

ROUND 1	ROUND 1 - FRIDAY, 15 DECEMBER, 2023 DRAW FIELD 12TH TEE						
9:00AM	Douglas, Dianne	Selwyn, Christine	Hay, Pat				
9:07AM	Gerbich, Niria	Crawford, Ann	Boot, Diane				
9:14AM	Milicich, Martine	Dunning, Shoneen	Sherson, Sally	Yoo, Rachel			
9:21AM	Watters, Heather	White, Heather	McConnon, Denise	Connolly, Edna			
9:28AM	Tubman, Jenny	Lee, Karen	Wilson, Jill	McGregor, Leanne			
9:35AM	Robinson, Jan	Lithgow, Shelley	Porteous, Annie	Chantry, Mary			
9:42AM	Morrison, Jill	Donald, Denise	Marshall, Dawn	Kingham, Marian			
9:49AM	Marshall, Kay	Gunning, Adele	Marshall, Laraine	Chapple, Chris			
9:56AM	Berg, Tina	O'Dwyer, Jenny	Kirby, Robyn	Gallaugher, Jennifer			